Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.62
33.06
33.21
33.54
33.55
33.65
33.88
34.07
34.09
34.45
34.82
35.12
35.59
35.92
36.45
37.86
38.21
39.61
41.96
42.42
43.44
44.24

46.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
401
395
384
383
380
372
366
365
354
343
334
321
312

196
189
176
167

142

WA Pts

Round

m I M M

I

m m M m

T

Round

Date

08/03/14
07/02/15
27/06/15
04/01/14
05/10/14
16/06/13
19/01/14
07/12/14
09/03/13
20/01/13
17/11/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
14/01/12
17/06/12
05/11/11
05/03/11
19/06/11
25/09/10
23/01/11
10/07/10
20/06/10
16/05/10

Date

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Summer Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

City of Oxford Junior Mt

Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Enfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.21
33.06
34.07
33.55
32.62
33.88
33.54
33.65
34.09
34.45
34.82
36.45
35.12
35.59
35.92
37.86
39.61
38.21
42.42
41.96
43.44
44.24

46.69

Copyright 2024

395
401
366
383
417
372
384
380
365

343
299
334

312
267
233
259
189
196
176
167
142

-

N

-n

m m I M

27/06/15
07/02/15
07/12/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
04/01/14
16/06/13
09/03/13
20/01/13
1771112
17/06/12
10/03/12
22/01/112
14/01/12
05/11/11
19/06/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
25/09/10
10/07/10
20/06/10

16/05/10

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

City of Oxford Junior Mt

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Enfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Page 2/2
3
2
3

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



