Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

32.62 417 H 08/03/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championsh 33.06 401 H 07/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 33.21 395 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet 33.54 384 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet 33.55 383 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet 33.65 380 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 33.88 372 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet 34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2 Aylesbury Maxwell 2 Aylesbury Maxwell 3 Oxford Maxwell 3 Aylesbury Maxwell 3 Aylesbury Maxwell 3
33.21 395 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet 33.54 384 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet 33.55 383 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet 33.65 380 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 33.88 372 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet 34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 3 Oxford Maxwell 3 Aylesbury Maxwell 3
33.54 384 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet 33.55 383 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet 33.65 380 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 33.88 372 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet 34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Oxford Maxwell 3 Aylesbury Maxwell 3
33.55 383 F 05/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet 33.65 380 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 33.88 372 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet 34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 3
33.65 380 F 16/06/13 Maxwell Summer Meet 2013 33.88 372 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet 34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	, ,
33.88 372 F 19/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet 34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Avlesbury Maxwell 3
34.07 366 F 07/12/14 Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet 34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	,
34.09 365 H 09/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2
34.45 354 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet 34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 3
34.82 343 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet 35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2
35.12 334 H 10/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks Championships 35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2
35.59 321 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet 35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Milton Keynes Maxwell 2
35.92 312 F 14/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet 36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2
36.45 299 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet 37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2
37.86 267 F 05/11/11 Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet 38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Watford Maxwell 3
38.21 259 H 05/03/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Cham 39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 3
39.61 233 F 19/06/11 Maxwell Summer Meet	Enfield Maxwell 3
	os Aylesbury Maxwell 2
41.96 196 25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 3
·	Aylesbury Maxwell 3
42.42 189 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 2
43.44 176 10/07/10 Bletchley End of Season Meet	
44.24 167 20/06/10 Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury Maxwell 3
46.69 142 H 16/05/10 City of Oxford Junior Mt	Aylesbury Maxwell 3 Aylesbury Maxwell 3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
33.21	395	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
33.06	401	Н	07/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
34.07	366	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
33.55	383	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
32.62	417	Н	08/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
33.88	372	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
33.54	384	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Maxwell	3
33.65	380	F	16/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
34.09	365	Н	09/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
34.45	354	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
34.82	343	F	17/11/12	City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2
36.45	299	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
35.12	334	Н	10/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
35.59	321	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
35.92	312	F	14/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Maxwell	3
37.86	267	F	05/11/11	Edmonton Phoenix Winter Open Meet	Enfield	Maxwell	3
39.61	233	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
38.21	259	Н	05/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
42.42	189	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
41.96	196		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
43.44	176		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
44.24	167		20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
46.69	142	Н	16/05/10	City of Oxford Junior Mt	Oxford	Maxwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS